嵌入式工业主板 Embedded Industrial Motherboard
特点 Feature
Rockchip ARM Cortex-A72 RK3399 SBC
•	 Rockchip RK3399 ARM Dual Cortex-A72 and Quad Cortex-A53 1.8 GHz
•	 Onboard 2/4GB LPDDR4 memory and 16/32/64GB eMMC
•	 Supports 1 x HDMI 2.0 4K, 1 x LVDS, and 1 x eDP
•	 Provides 2 x GbE(option),1 x USB3.0(OTG),7 x USB2.0,4 x serial,1 x I2C，12 x GPIO
•	 Provides a MINI-PCIE with USB 3.0 signal for LTE/5G Modules

Last updated:2023/12
4www.nodka.com
订购信息 Order Information
包装清单 Packing List
可选配件 Optional Accessories
料号 Part No. 型号 Model 描述 Description
G83.RK3302.0D.NES NK-RK3399-A_V0D ARM，RK3399，2G，16G Emmc，Standard，DC 12V~24V ，8*USB,1*LAN
G83.RK3307.0D.NES NK-RK3399-B_V0D ARM，RK3399，4G，16G Emmc，Standard，DC 12V~24V ，8*USB,1*LAN
G83.RK3304.0D.NES NK-RK3399-C_V0D ARM，RK3399，2G，16G Emmc，Standard，DC 12V~24V，8*USB,2*LAN
G83.RK3305.0D.NES NK-RK3399-D_V0D ARM，RK3399，4G，32G Emmc，Standard，DC 12V~24V ，8*USB,1*LAN
G83.RK3306.0D.NES NK-RK3399-E_V0D ARM，RK3399，4G，64G Emmc，Standard，DC 12V~24V ，8*USB,1*LAN
G83.RK3310.0A.NES NK-RK3399-G_V0A ARM，RK3399，4G，64G Emmc，Standard，DC 12V~24V，8*USB,2*LAN, 双 频
WIFI
料号 Part No. 数量 Qty 描述 Description
User Manual 1 User Manual for NK-2A10
Terminal block 1 2-pin termianl block